$ SUZUKI  DRIDGESTORE RS myimoto

/%Avi?"”"”

VEGET,

SSi ASSSHP SENA SO GILLES

MAGURA
: i
Hafeneger-Renntrainings B2
i __ __
27.07.2018 Brno/CZ 5,140 km
Hafeneger Endurance 27.07.2019 16:40 .
Rennen started at 16:46:38
Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
16 2:44.471 +13.523 17:30:38.895 36 2:39.055 +6.181 18:27:04.474
(198) BshmeBrothers 17 2:43.646 +12.698 17:33:22.541 37 2:34.476 +1.602 18:29:38.950
1 2:36.524 +9.156 16:49:17.839 18 2:45.209 +14.261 17:36:07.750 38 2:34.314 +1.440 18:32:13.264
2 2:30.784 +3416  16:51:48.623 19 2:44.479 +13531  17:38:52.229 39 2:38.278 +5404  18:34:51.542
3 2:28.774 +1.406 16:54:17.397 20 2:43.948 +13.000 17:41:36.177 p40 2:40.814 +7.940 18:37:32.356
4 2:30.139 +2.771 16:56:47.536 p21 2:48.057 +17.109 17:44:24.234 41 3:08.233 +35.359 18:40:40.589
5 2:30.954 +3586  16:59:18.490 22 3:16.597 +45.649  17:47:40.831 42 2:40.693 47819 18:43:21.282
6 2:31.339 +3.971 17:01:49.829 23 2:33.545 +2.597 17:50:14.376 43 2:40.243 +7.369 18:46:01.525
7 2:27.368 170417197 24 2:34.441 +3.493  17:52:48.817 44 2:37.311 +4437  18:48:38.836
8 2:28.306 10938 17:06:45.503 25 2:34.496 +3548  17:55:23.313
o 2:28.990 #1622 17:09:14.493 26 2:33.588 +2640  17:57:56.901 (442) Lala-Racing
10 2.8.886 #1518 17:11:43.379 27 2:35.929 +4.981 18:00:32.830 1 2:55.367 11925 16:49:42.361
1 2:28.008 +0.640 17:14:11.387 28 2:36.970 +6.022 18:03:09.800 2 2:52.658 +9.216 16:52:35.019
12 2:29.911 +2543  17:16:41.008 29 2:40.029 +9.081  18:05:49.829 3 2:54.635 +11.193  16:55:29.654
13 2:30.761 +3393  17-19:12.059 30 2:46.191 +15.243  18:08:36.020 4 2:54.778 +11.336  16:58:24.432
pl4 2:32.405 +5.037 17:21:44.464 31 3:19.802 +48.854 18:11:55.822 5 2:54.751 +11.309 17:01:19.183
15 3:13.753 +46.385 17:24:58.217 p32 2:40.638 +9.690 18:14:36.460 6 2:56.132 +12.690 17:04:15.315
18 2:32.024 14856 17:27:30.441 33 3:24.011 +53.063  18:18:00.471 7 2:48.951 +5509  17:07:04.266
17 2:31.309 +3.941 17:30:01.750 34 2:48.491 +17.543  18:20:48.962 8 2:48.930 +5.488  17:09:53.196
18 2:31.924 +4556  17:32:33.674 35 2:49.184 +18.236  18:23:38.146 9 2:44.606 +1164  17:12:37.802
19 2:34.266 +6.898  17:35:07.940 36 2:47.388 +16.440  18:26:25.534 10 2:47.469 +4.027  17:15:25.271
20 2:35.427 +8.059  17-37:43.367 37 2:49.053 +18.105  18:29:14.587 1 2:45.851 +2409  17:18:11.122
21 2:32.311 +4.943 17:40:15.678 38 2:47.079 +16.131 18:32:01.666 12 2:47.968 +4.526 17:20:59.090
22 2:33.792 +6.424 17:42:49.470 39 2:45.439 +14.491 18:34:47.105 13 2:47.679 +4.237 17:23:46.769
23 2:33.750 +6382  17:45:23.220 40 2:44.728 +13.780  18:37:31.833 p14 2:53.435 +9.993  17:26:40.204
24 2:34.413 +7.045  17-47:57.633 41 2:46.035 +15.087  18:40:17.868 15 3:11.288 +27.846  17:29:51.492
25 2:33.964 +6.596 17:50:31.597 42 2:47.354 +16.406 18:43:05.222 16 2:43.442 17:32:34.934
26 2:33.316 +5.948 17:53:04.913 43 2:46.534 +15.586 18:45:51.756 17 2:43.996 +0.554 17:35:18.930
27 2:32.971 +5.603 17:55:37.884 44 2:46.709 +15.761 18:48:38.465 18 2:46.900 +3.458 17:38:05.830
28 2:34.129 +6.761 17:58:12.013 19 2:48.704 +5.262 17:40:54.534
29 2:35.146 +7778  18:00:47.159 (196) M2 20 2:44.148 +0.706  17:43:38.682
30 2:37.246 +9.878 18:03:24.405 1 2:39.172 +6.298 16:49:21.246 21 2:48.282 +4.840 17:46:26.964
31 2:40.671 +13.303 18:06:05.076 2 2:36.754 +3.880 16:51:58.000 22 2:49.933 +6.491 17:49:16.897
p32 2.47.954 +20586  18:08:53.030 3 2:36.003 +3.129  16:54:34.003 23 2:48.076 +4.634  17:52:04.973
33 3:26.357 +58.989  18:12:19.387 4 2:36.089 *3.215  16:57:10.002 24 2:48.217 +4775  17:54:53.190
34 2:35.379 +8.011 18:14:54.766 5 2:34.454 +1.580 16:59:44.546 25 2:46.510 +3.068 17:57:39.700
35 2:36.096 +8.728 18:17:30.862 6 2:33.441 +0.567 17:02:17.987 26 2:53.448 +10.006 18:00:33.148
36 2:32.965 +5.597 18:20:03.827 7 2:33.262 +0.388 17:04:51.249 p27 2:57.870 +14.428 18:03:31.018
37 2:31.745 +4.377 18:22:35.572 8 2:33.292 +0.418 17:07:24.541 28 6:05.689 +3:22.247 18:09:36.707
38 2:31.730 +4.362 18:25:07.302 9 2:32.874 17:09:57.415 29 2:56.334 +12.892 18:12:33.041
39 2:31.259 +3.891 18:27:38.561 10 2:33.189 +0.315 17:12:30.604 30 2:54.960 +11.518 18:15:28.001
40 2:31.090 +3722  18:30:09.651 1 2:33.083 +0.209  17:15:03.687 31 2:53.856 +10.414  18:18:21.857
pa1 2:39.645 12277 18:32:49.296 12 2:33.770 +0.896  17:17:37.457 32 2:55.314 +11872  18:21:17.171
42 3:13.685 +46.317 18:36:02.981 p13 2:33.964 +1.090 17:20:11.421 33 2:55.944 +12.502 18:24:13.115
43 2:38.200 +10.832 18:38:41.181 14 4:32.403 +1:59.529 17:24:43.824 34 2:53.288 +0.846 18:27:06.403
44 2:37.471 +10.103 18:41:18.652 15 2:37.188 +4.314 17:27:21.012 35 2:54.635 +11.193 18:30:01.038
45 2:38.437 11069  18:43:57.089 16 2:36.088 +3214  17:29:57.100 p36 2:59.590 +16.148  18:33:00.628
46 2:41.249 +13.881 18:46:38.338 17 2:36.283 +3.409 17:32:33.383 37 3:25.627 +42.185 18:36:26.255
47 2:39.834 +12466  18:49:18.172 18 2:35.898 +3.024  17:35:09.281 38 2:52.865 49423  18:39:19.120
19 2:35.046 +2.172 17:37:44.327 39 2:53.753 +10.311 18:42:12.873
(217) Blimchenpfliicker 20 2:35.296 +2.422 17:40:19.623 40 2:54.107 +10.665 18:45:06.980
1 240180 10232 16:49:27.371 21 2:38.180 +5.306 17:42:57.803 41 2:52.915 +9.473 18:47:59.895
2 2:34.194 +3.246 16:52:01.565 22 2:36.171 +3.297 17:45:33.974
3 2:32.932 +1984  16:54:34.497 23 2:37.143 +4.269 17:48:11.117 (201) Freimeier
4 2:30.948 16:57:05.445 24 2:36.492 +3.618  17:50:47.609 1 3:10.139 +20.643  16:49:55.967
5 2:31.095 +0147  16:59:36.540 25 2:36.345 +3471  17:53:23.954 2 3:08.870 +19374  16:53:04.837
s 2:32.371 1423 17:02:08.911 26 2:35.204 +2.330  17:55:59.158 3 3:02.848 +13352  16:56:07.685
7 2:42.648 +11.700 17:04:51.559 27 2:34.383 +1.509 17:58:33.541 4 3:00.333 +10.837 16:59:08.018
08 2-46.302 +15354  17:07:37.861 28 2:34.998 +2124  18:01:08.539 5 2:58.535 49039 17:02:06.553
9 3:37.300  +1:06.352  17:11:15.161 29 2:37.881 *+5.007  18:03:46.420 6 2:57.823 +8327  17:05:04.376
10 2-49.744 +18.796  17:14:04.905 30 4:22462  +1:49588  18:08:08.882 7 2:55.501 +6.005  17:07:59.877
" 2.48.716 +17.768  17-16:53.621 31 3:42.252  +1:09.378  18:11:51.134 8 2:54.842 +5.346  17:10:54.719
12 2:47.736 +16.788 17:19:41.357 p32 2:33.959 +1.085 18:14:25.093 9 2:55.017 +5.521 17:13:49.736
13 2.43.834 +12.886  17:22:25.191 33 4:48657  +2:15783  18:19:13.750 10 2:58.123 +8627  17:16:47.859
14 2:45.047 +14.099 17:25:10.238 34 2:36.407 +3.533 18:21:50.157 " 2:59.660 +10.164 17:19:47.519
15 2:44.186 +13.238 17:27:54.424 35 2:35.262 +2.388 18:24:25.419 p12 3:01.187 +11.691 17:22:48.706
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Hafeneger-Renntrainings B2
] - _
27.07.2018 Brno/CZ 5,140 km
Hafeneger Endurance 27.07.2019 16:40 . .. . .
Rennen started at 16:46:38 . .
Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
13 3:58.261  +1:08.765  17:26:46.967
14 2:53.071 +3.575 17:29:40.038
15 2:52.971 +3.475 17:32:33.009
16 2:54.249 +4.753 17:35:27.258
17 2:53.889 +4.393 17:38:21.147
18 2:51.722 +2.226 17:41:12.869
19 2:51.032 +1.536 17:44:03.901
20 2:50.858 +1.362 17:46:54.759
21 2:49.496 17:49:44.255
22 2:50.404 +0.908 17:52:34.659
p23 2:52.034 +2.538 17:55:26.693
24 4:33.932 +1:44.436 18:00:00.625
25 3:25.141 +35.645 18:03:25.766
26 3:20.279 +30.783 18:06:46.045
27 3:16.482 +26.986 18:10:02.527
28 3:18.101 +28.605 18:13:20.628
29 3:18.095 +28.599 18:16:38.723
30 3:21.579 +32.083 18:20:00.302
31 3:21.179 +31.683 18:23:21.481
p32 3:26.399 +36.903 18:26:47.880
33 3:52.470 +1:02.974 18:30:40.350
34 2:55.517 +6.021 18:33:35.867
35 2:53.675 +4.179 18:36:29.542
36 2:53.652 +4.156 18:39:23.194
37 2:56.958 +7.462 18:42:20.152
38 2:59.092 +9.596 18:45:19.244
39 2:56.453 +6.957 18:48:15.697
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